Matches Information

Order
1

2

Round Away Team

1

2

Mill Chevrolet

K&K Hardware

Mill Chevrolet

K&K Hardware

Mill Chevrolet

K&K Hardware

Mill Chevrolet

K&K Hardware

Mill Chevrolet

Home Team
K&K Hardware

Mill Chevrolet
K&K Hardware
Mill Chevrolet
K&K Hardware
Mill Chevrolet
K&K Hardware
Mill Chevrolet

K&K Hardware

Date

04/27/2021
[Tue]
05/04/2021
[Tue]
05/11/2021
[Tue]
05/18/2021
[Tue]
05/25/2021
[Tue]
06/01/2021
[Tue]
06/08/2021
[Tue]
06/15/2021
[Tue]
06/22/2021
[Tue]

Start Time
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

End Time Location

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

Prairie
Heights Park
Prairie
Heights Park
Prairie
Heights Park
Prairie
Heights Park
Prairie
Heights Park
Prairie
Heights Park
Prairie
Heights Park
Prairie
Heights Park
Prairie
Heights Park

Field

Miracle
Filed
Miracle
Filed
Miracle
Filed
Miracle
Filed
Miracle
Filed
Miracle
Filed
Miracle
Filed
Miracle
Filed
Miracle
Filed



