Matches Information

Order	Round	Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	Mill Chevrolet	K&K Hardware	04/27/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed
2	2	K&K Hardware	Mill Chevrolet	05/04/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed
3	3	Mill Chevrolet	K&K Hardware	05/11/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed
4	4	K&K Hardware	Mill Chevrolet	05/18/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed
5	5	Mill Chevrolet	K&K Hardware	05/25/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed
6	6	K&K Hardware	Mill Chevrolet	06/01/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed
7	7	Mill Chevrolet	K&K Hardware	06/08/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed
8	8	K&K Hardware	Mill Chevrolet	06/15/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed
9	9	Mill Chevrolet	K&K Hardware	06/22/2021 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:00PM	Prairie Heights Park	Miracle Filed